Data Sheet
1
These lasers are designed as pump sources for erbium doped
fiber amplifier (EDFA) applications. Processes and techniques
of coupling the fiber to the laser allow high output powers that
are very stable with both time and temperature. The grating is
located in the pigtail to stabilize the wavelength.
Devices are available with kink free output powers to 600mW.

• Fax: +86 755 33305805
+86 755 33305807
Ordering Information:
LC96A74-20R 400mW
LC96B74-20R 410mW
LC96C74-20R 420mW
LC96D74-20R 430mW
LC96E74-20R 440mW
LC96F74-20R 450mW
LC96G74-20R 460mW
LC96H74-20R 470mW
LC96J74-20R 480mW
LC96K74-20R 490mW
LC96L74-20R 500mW
LC96M74-20R 510mW
LC96N74-20R 520mW
LC96P74-20R 530mW
LC96R74-20R 540mW
LC96S74-20R 550mW
LC96T74-20R 560mW
LC96U74-20R 570mW
LC96V74-20R 580mW
LC96W74-20R 590mW
LC96AA74-20R 600mW
LC96A76-20R 400mW
LC96B76-20R 410mW
LC96C76-20R 420mW
LC96D76-20R 430mW
LC96E76-20R 440mW
LC96F76-20R 450mW
LC96G76-20R 460mW
LC96H76-20R 470mW
LC96J76-20R 480mW
LC96K76-20R 490mW
LC96L76-20R 500mW
LC96M76-20R 510mW
LC96N76-20R 520mW
LC96P76-20R 530mW
LC96R76-20R 540mW
LC96S76-20R 550mW
LC96T76-20R 560mW
LC96U76-20R 570mW
LC96V76-20R 580mW
LC96W76-20R 590mW
LC96AA76-20R 600mW
REFERENCE IEC 60825-1
Edition 1.2
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION
AVOID EYE OR SKIN